
2023-2024 Valid CTE End‐of‐Program (EOP) Assessments 
 

Rev. July-2023 

Assessments Sorted by CAREER PATHWAY    

CTE EOP Assessment CIP Code Career Pathway Notes 

Accounting 52.0301.00 Accounting   

Administrative Support 52.0401.00 Administrative Support   

Aerospace Engineering 14.0201.01 Aerospace Engineering 
 

Agribusiness 01.0101.00 Agribusiness Systems   

Ag Power Structured Tech Systems 01.0201.00 Agricultural Power, Structural, Technical 
Systems 

  

Animal Science  01.0901.00 Animal Science Systems   

Automation Engineering 15.0613.00 Automation Engineering 
 

Business Management 52.0201.02 Business Management - High School of Business    

Cinematography and Video Production 09.0701.00 Cinematography and Video Production   

Civil Engineering 14.0801.00 Civil Engineering 
 

Computer Programming 11.0201.01 Computer Programming  
 

Computer Programming 11.0201.02 Computer Programming Blended Hybrid Computer Programming assessment 
available for this pathway until June, 2024 

Computer Programming 11.0701.01 Computer Science Computer Programming assessment 
available for this pathway until June, 2024 

Consumer and Family Services 19.0403.00 Consumer and Family Services   

Culinary and Food Services 12.0500.00 Culinary and Food Services   

Digital Design and Game Development 36.0113.00 Digital Design and Game Development 
 

Early Childhood Education 13.1210.00 Early Childhood Education   

Marketing  52.0208.02 E-Commerce   

Electrical/Electronics Engineering 14.1001.00 Electrical/Electronics Engineering  

Engineering Design 15.1302.00 Engineering Design  
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CTE EOP Assessment CIP Code Career Pathway Notes 

Environmental Science / Natural Resources 
Systems 

03.0101.00 Environmental Science   

Fashion and Interior Design 50.0407.00 Fashion and Interior Design   

Financial Services 52.1908.00 Financial Services   

Food Science and Processing Systems 01.1001.00 Food Science and Processing Systems   

Graphic Design 50.0401.00 Graphic Design   

Plant Science Systems 01.1101.00 Plant Science Systems Previously Horticulture or Production Crop 
same CIP CODE 01.1101.00; New revised 
standards effective 2023-2024 

Hospitality, Travel, Tourism and Recreation 52.1910.00 Hospitality, Travel, Tourism and Recreation  New revised standards effective 2023-2024 

Information Support and Services 47.0104.01 Information Support and Services 
 

Business Management 52.0701.00    Management and Entrepreneurship   

Marketing  52.1401.01 Marketing      

Mechanical Engineering 14.3501.00 Mechanical Engineering 
 

Network Administration 11.0901.01 Network Administration 
 

Network Administration 11.1003.00 Network Security 
 

Marketing  52.1803.00 Retail Services   

Retail Services 52.1803.00 Retail Services   

Web Development and Administration 11.0801.01 Web Development and Administration 
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CTE EOP Assessment CIP Code Career Pathway Notes 

Accounting 52.0301.00 Accounting   

Administrative Support 52.0401.00 Administrative Support   

Aerospace Engineering 14.0201.01 Aerospace Engineering 
 

Ag Power Structured Tech Systems 01.0201.00 Agricultural Power, Structural, Technical Systems   

Agribusiness 01.0101.00 Agribusiness Systems   

Animal Science  01.0901.00 Animal Science Systems   

Automation Engineering 15.0613.00 Automation Engineering 
 

Business Management 52.0201.02 Business Management - High School of Business   

Business Management 52.0701.00    Management and Entrepreneurship   

Cinematography and Video Production 09.0701.00 Cinematography and Video Production   

Civil Engineering 14.0801.00 Civil Engineering  

Computer Programming 11.0201.01 Computer Programming  
 

Computer Programming 11.0201.02 Computer Programming Blended Hybrid Computer Programming assessment 
available for this pathway until June, 2024 

Computer Programming 11.0701.01 Computer Science Computer Programming assessment 
available for this pathway until June, 2024 

Consumer and Family Services 19.0403.00 Consumer and Family Services   

Culinary and Food Services 12.0500.00 Culinary and Food Services   

Digital Design and Game Development 36.0113.00 Digital Design and Game Development  
 
 

 

Early Childhood Education 13.1210.00 Early Childhood Education   

Electrical/Electronics Engineering 14.1001.00 Electrical/Electronics Engineering  
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Engineering Design 15.1302.00 Engineering Design  

Environmental Science / Natural Resources 
Systems 

03.0101.00 Environmental Science   

Fashion and Interior Design 50.0407.00 Fashion and Interior Design   

Financial Services 52.1908.00 Financial Services   

Food Science and Processing Systems 01.1001.00 Food Science and Processing Systems   

Graphic Design 50.0401.00 Graphic Design   

Hospitality, Travel, Tourism and Recreation 52.1910.00 Hospitality, Travel, Tourism and Recreation New revised standards effective 2023-
2024 

Information Support and Services 47.0104.01 Information Support and Services  

Marketing  52.0208.02 E-Commerce   

Marketing  52.1401.01 Marketing      

Marketing  52.1803.00 Retail Services   

Mechanical Engineering 14.3501.00 Mechanical Engineering  

Network Administration 11.0901.01 Network Administration 
 

Network Administration 11.1003.00 Network Security 
 

Plant Science Systems 01.1101.00 Plant Science Systems Previously Horticulture or Production 
Crop same CIP CODE 01.1101.00; New 
revised standards effective 2023-2024 

Retail Services 52.1803.00 Retail Services   

Web Development and Administration 11.0801.01 Web Development and Administration 
 

 


